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Automec, Inc.
82 Calvary St. Waltham, MA
02453

CoastOne C12 Servo-Electric Press Brake

All Sales, Support, Service Handled by Automec, Inc. Machines come with a 1-
Year, “Bumper to Bumper” Warranty.




Press Brake Cone C12

CoastOne represents the new generation of press brakes. The CoastOne C12 is
a servo driven press brake equipped with high class linear guides. The machine
is designed for an extremely accurate and precise bending process for all your
demanding solutions. The cornerstones of the CoastOne development have
been the ergonomic design, user friendly programming, as well as convenient
working conditions for the operator. Also, Since the C12 is a servo driven press
brake, there are no oil changes needed and no waste oil exists. Many customers
find a 2/3 energy savings by using our electric press brake, as opposed to a

traditional hydraulic brake.
Technical Data

Press Tonnage

Max. Bending Length
Distance Between Frames
Throat Depth

Max. Open Height

Stroke Length (Y-Axis.)

Y- Axis Working Speed

Y- Axis Max. Speed

Y- Axis Repeating Accuracy

X- Axis Movement
X- Axis Speed
X- Axis Repeating Accuracy

R- Axis Movement
R- Axis Speed

Main Servo Motors

Machine Width x Depth x Height
Machine Weight

Control

Servo Motors

Cone C12

48 ton
517/4.25’
48"

59"

19.68”

9.84”

23.6 IPM

236 IPM

+/- 0.0000787

23.62
19.69 IPS
+/- 0.00197”

7.87"
236 IPM

13.4 HP

51”7 X 61”7 X89.76”

6,173 Ibs
Omron/CoastOne Software
Yaskawa/Panasonic



