



Automec, Inc.
82 Calvary St. Waltham, MA
02453

CoastOne C12 Servo-Electric Press Brake

All Sales, Support, Service Handled by Automec, Inc. Machines come with a 1-Year, "Bumper to Bumper" Warranty.





Press Brake Cone C12

CoastOne represents the new generation of press brakes. The CoastOne C12 is a servo driven press brake equipped with high class linear guides. The machine is designed for an extremely accurate and precise bending process for all your demanding solutions. The cornerstones of the CoastOne development have been the ergonomic design, user friendly programming, as well as convenient working conditions for the operator. Also, Since the C12 is a servo driven press brake, there are no oil changes needed and no waste oil exists. Many customers find a 2/3 energy savings by using our electric press brake, as opposed to a traditional hydraulic brake.

Technical Data

	Cone C12
Press Tonnage	48 ton
Max. Bending Length	51"/4.25'
Distance Between Frames	48"
Throat Depth	5.9"
Max. Open Height	19.68"
Stroke Length (Y-Axis.)	9.84"
Y- Axis Working Speed	23.6 IPM
Y- Axis Max. Speed	236 IPM
Y- Axis Repeating Accuracy	+/- 0.0000787
X- Axis Movement	23.62
X- Axis Speed	19.69 IPS
X- Axis Repeating Accuracy	+/- 0.00197"
R- Axis Movement	7.87"
R- Axis Speed	236 IPM
Main Servo Motors	13.4 HP
Machine Width x Depth x Height	51" X 61" X89.76"
Machine Weight	6,173 lbs
Control	Omron/CoastOne Software
Servo Motors	Yaskawa/Panasonic